

22/03/2002

ASS. REC. BY:

REF: CS/CTI 20003309/HV f2

Special Instruction:

Surveyor: HULK Am

ASSIGNMENT (Office)

From (Person): Adeline ching Pei wen of CTIDate/Time: 27.2.2020 16.39pm

Estimated Cost: _____ Bill to: _____

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS

To Inspect Vehicle No: SLK 5939JInsured: GW 3843Kat Workshop m/s Advantage VagTel: 85229515of 48 Toh Guan Road East #05-155Policy No: DMCVSR 3026104011Claim No: SNM20D201048102

Sum Insured: _____

Excess: _____

Make of Veh:
(Client's Record)D.O.A. 26/02/2020

CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS

H.O.D. Endorsement: _____

Date/Time: 28/2/2020 9.46amPerson Contacted: ISSACVehicle IN/OUT

Date/Time	Action/Instruction (☒) Estimate.
	SLK 5939J - NA / CTI 20003309/HV f2 - DOR: 26/02/2020
	GW 3843K - NA / CTI 20003309/HV f2 - DOR: 26/02/2020
	Workshop DO Direct Settlement
	SLK 5939J Finalised Amount paid by post COR \$65297.0
	DOR 4 days, Agree by workshop incharge person (Jeslyn)
	(Red 3660.80, 3670)



Repair Estimate

VAG Singapore Pte Ltd

48 Toh Guan Road East

#05-123 Enterprise Hub

Singapore 608586

Tel 6267 9916

Fax 6267 9313

www.avantage.sg

Date : 27/2/2020

Vehicle Num : SLK5939.I

Make/Model : MER E220D

Chassis No : WDD2130042A078009

S/N	PARTS	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Front bumper cover ✓ <i>CR</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
2	LH headlamp assembly ✓ <i>CR</i>	1	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 2,210.00
3	LH headlamp gasket X <i>(SVC)</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
4	LH front fender X <i>(R)</i>	1	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00
5	LH bumper retainer ✓ <i>CR</i>	1	\$ 8.50	\$ 8.50
6	Basic carrier for front bumper (Left) X <i>(SVC)</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
7	Basic carrier for front bumper (Centre) X <i>(SVC)</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
8	LH front wheelhouse cover X <i>(SVC)</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
9	Blind rivets (Necessary) ✓ <i>am</i>	28	\$ 5.00	\$ 140.00
10	LH foglamp cover X <i>(SVC)</i>	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
11	Intermediate layer between LH fender and bumper X <i>(SVC)</i>	1	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.00
TOTAL PARTS				\$ 5,364.50
TOTAL AMOUNT				\$ 5,364.50
MISCELLANEOUS ITEM				
1	Sundries X			
2	Headlamp sealant X			
LABOUR				
1	Removal, refitting and panel beating of front bumper, bonnet, left fender ✓		\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
2	Surface preparation, putty, spray paint and detailing of affected panels ✓		\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
3	Headlamp calibration, levelling and alignment ✓		\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
4	Diagnostics and clearing of fault codes after repair ✓		\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	Wheel alignment X		\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 7,584.50
TOTAL				\$ 7,584.50
GST 7%				\$ 530.92
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 8,115.42

parts 10% loss →

30

1600
700
40
120

*workshop request
want = paint (part repair)
without prejudice
4 day
Resurvey before paint
check item
Horse ANN
853/1883
3.10pm
Horse ANN @ HMC Auto*

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

10,190.50



VAG Singapore Pte Ltd
48 Toh Guan Road East
#05-123, Enterprise Hub
Singapore 608586

Repair Estimate

Tel: 6267 9916
Fax: 6267 9313
www.avantage.sg

Date : 27/2/2028

Vehicle Num : SLK5939J

Make/Model : MR E220D

Chassis No : WDD2130042A078009

S/N	PARTS	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Front bumper cover ✓ (12)	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
2	LH headlamp assembly ✓ (12)	1	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 2,210.00
3	LH headlamp gasket X (12)	1	\$ 70.00	
4	LH front fender X (12)	1	\$ 740.00	
5	LH bumper retainer ✓ (12)	1	\$ 8.50	\$ 8.50
6	Basic carrier for front bumper (Left) X (12)	1	\$ 75.00	
7	Basic carrier for front bumper (Centre) X (12)	1	\$ 105.00	
8	LH front wheelhouse cover X (12)	1	\$ 105.00	
9	Blind rivets (Necessary) ✓ (12)	10	\$ 5.00	\$ 30.00
10	LH foglamp cover X (12)	1	\$ 95.00	
11	Intermediate layer between LH fender and bumper X (12)	1	\$ 16.00	
Supplementary				
1	Hood (Front Bonnet) ✓ (12)	1	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 1,830.00
2	Foam insert (Front fender) ✓ (12)	1	\$ 166.00	\$ 166.00
3	Front reinforcement beam ✓ (12)	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00
TOTAL PARTS				\$ 6,624.50
TOTAL AMOUNT				\$ 6,624.50
1	Sundries X		\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
LABOUR				
1	Removal, refitting and panel beating of front bumper, bonnet, left fender + Right ✓		\$ 900.00	\$ 600.00
2	Surface preparation, putty, spray paint and detailing of affected panels + Right ✓		\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00
3	Headlamp calibration, levelling and alignment ✓		\$ 150.00	\$ 40.00
4	Diagnostics and clearing of fault codes after repair ✓		\$ 150.00	\$ 120.00
5	Wheel alignment X		\$ 120.00	
TOTAL				\$ 7,914.50
GST 7%				\$ 554.02
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 8,468.52

2/2/28
11/2/28